Name

Tanner Force

Josh Whitmire-Skeith
Cameron Gundersen
Lindsey Kendall
Chaz Bush

Oliver Martinez

Tyler Sargent
Jeremy John

Austin Wood

Zane Sailor

Kobe Koehler

Cade Herbstritt

Ht Pos Yr
5-11 G 12
5-8 G 12
6-2 F 10
5-7 G 12
5-11 F 10
6-3 F 11
6-1 G 10
6-6 C 12
5-8 G 11
5-9 F 11
6-5 C 11
6-2 F 11

-
Team Profile

League: Conference

City: Sultan

Colors: Navy Blue/Columbia
Blue

Superintendent: Dan Chaplik

Principal:

North Sound

Sarita Whitmire-Skeith
Athletic Director: Scott Sifferman

Band Director: Jill Sumpter

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:

Volunteers:

Nate Trichler

Theo Vanden Ekart, Jeff
Brumley, Tyler Morris

Athletic Trainer: Brandi Varnell

Managers:

Cheer Advisor: Catherine Van Pelt, Michelle White
Cheer Squad: Brookelyn Agnew, Skyler Bennett, Rhyan Councill, **Hailey Cox,

Payton Harding, *Kyla Landis, Rien Martin, Paige McKay, Christina
Van Pelt, Shane Van Pelt, Katelyn White

**Cheyan Budrow,
*Panhia Lee

Season Results

University Prep.
Northwest
Nooksack Valley
Lakewood
Granite Falls
Vashon Island
Friday Harbor
South Whidbey
Sedro-Woolley

5-14
49-45
60-42
60-48
66-18
62-43
47-32
44-37
96-56
73-46

Cedar Park Chr. (Bothell) 62-46

Coupeville
Blaine

Granite Falls
Orcas Island
South Whidbey
Kings

Bear Creek

77-29
73-27
72-71
63-59
78-39
65-40

Cedar Park Chr. (Bothell) 71-42

Coupeville
Lynden Christian

High School
Athletics

19134 Highway 2

(360) 794-6789

Proudly Supports
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